8-04-89 Date

Yellow Medicine County

Joyce I. Blindt Court Administrator

I hereby certify that I am the Court Administrator for Yellow Medicine County and that the following persons have been authorized to sign official court documents on my behalf.

Jayce J. Blindt

DOROTHY HUSEBY Deputy Court Administrator

SHERYL HAMMOND Deputy Court Administrator

KAREN LEMCKE Deputy Court Administrator

ARLENE TOLLEFSON Deputy Court Administrator

1

Mow Huy Signature () J. Hammond

<u>Marin Lemcke</u> Signature

Jelene Tollefeon Signature

139446

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

AUG 2 3 1989

Joan andereas there

Secretary of State